.
LEATHER WORK BELT LBLWB BY BUILDPRO
A classic, hard-wearing, no-fuss work belt, but made from
full-grain, premium leather long-lasting gear.
50mm/2″ width – Reinforced with a premium quality buckle to
keep everything firmly in place.
No need to replace your belt constantly—we’ve used heavy-
duty German rivets for extra durability. So you can stress less
and get the job done right.
Features
Extra thick full grain leather
Heavy duty German rivets
Premium quality buckle
50mm/2″ width
Sizes
32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42",
44", 46"
SKU Option Part # Price
8714606 Size: 32" LBLWB32 $59.95
8714607 Size: 34" $
8714608 Size: 36" LBLWB36 $59.95
8714609 Size: 38" LBLWB38 $59.95
8714610 Size: 40" LBLWB40 $59.95
8714611 Size: 42" LBLWB42 $59.95
Model
Type Tool Belt
SKU 8714606
Part Number LBLWB32